
Felicia McRae (754)-321-0594 Construction (CON) 
 

Product Type Agent Product Type Agent
Envelopes TS / MP Advertising / Lobbying BD / MB
Forms TS / MP Armored Car Services MW
Magazine / Newspaper TS / MP Auditors / Risk / Insurance BD / MB
Miscellaneous TS / MP Banking Services BD / MB
Office Equipment TS / MP Consulting Services TS / MP
Office Supplies TS / MP Courier Services TS / MP
Paper (not Construction) TS / MP Finance BD / MB
SIU Equipment & Supplies MW Leasing / Real Estate BD / MB
Promotional Materials TS / MP Mail / Postage Printing BD / MB
Laminating TS / MP Media / Interpreters BD / MB

Occupational Therapy TS / MP
Registration / Memberships BD / MB
Shredding Services BD / MB
Tutoring Services BD / MB
Child Care Services BD / MB
Temporary Staffing TS / MP
Travel Agency Services TS / MP

Product Type Agent Product Type Agent
Cafeteria Equipment TS/MP Environmental Services MC
Cafeteria Supplies TS/MP Fencing MC
Cafeteria Cleaning Chemicals TS/MP Generators MC
Foods TS/MP Grounds Equipment MC
Utensils TS/MP Grounds Services MC
Vending TS/MP Landscaping Services MC
Washer / Dryes TS/MP Plumbing MC
Bottle Water TS/MP Public Works MC

Roofing (Supplies & Repair) MC

Product Type Agent Product Type Agent
Claining Chemicals TS/MP Signage MC
Cleaning Services TS/MP Contractors MC
Janitorial / Custodial Supplies TS/MP Consultants MC

Architectural Services MC
Engineering Services MC
Construction Projects MC

Product Type Agent
Automotive (Service/Supplies) MP
Field Trips MP

Agent

Grounds / Structure (Exterior) (Pgroup: GSE)                  
Specialist: Juan Perez

Human Resources (Pgroup:HRS)

Unemployment Services

Janitorial / Custodial (Pgroup: JCS)                              Major Construction (Pgroup: CON)                              

Medical Staffing Services
Employee Benefit Services

Retirement Planning

Office Trades Staffing Services

Health Services
Insurance Services

Product Type

Paint (Services & Supplies)
Safety Supplies & Equipment

MC

HVAC / Hand Tools

Minor Repairs / Remodel MC

MC
Interior Repairs / Signage MC

Fire System / MRO
Furniture / Glass

MC
MC

Elevators / Wheelchari Lift
Facility Flooring (Carpet. Title. Wood)

MC
MC

Product Type Agent
Electrical Repair

Facilities/Maintenance & Repair (Interior) (Pgroup:FMR) 
Specialist: Juan Perez

Audio Visual Supplies SD

Transportation / Logistics (Pgroup: TRL)                              
Specialist: Juan Perez

Alarm Systems / Time Clocks MP

Technology (Pgroup:TEC)                                               
Specialist: Stacey Sciarrillo

Product Type

Risk Management

Employee Uniforms TS/MP
Fingerprinting BD/MB

Agent

MC

MC

Food Services Cafeteria (Pgroup: FNS)
Specialist: Marvelette McCloud

Textbooks CG / DC
Education Curriculum CG / DC

Pets & Veterinarian Supplies CG / DC
Sewing Machines CG / DC
Student Testing CG / DC

Library Supplies CG / DC
Music (Instruments), Repair CG / DC
Paper (Construction) CG / DC

CG / DC
Costumes CG / DC
ESE Equipment CG / DC
Gas / Science Labs CG / DC

Academics Student Services (Pgroup: ACS)
Specialist: Dena Lomando

Business Operations Products (Pgroup: BOP)
Specialist: Stacey Sciarrillo

Business Operations Services (Pgroup: BOS)
Specialist: Dena Lomando

Product Type Agent
Art & Science Supplies CG / DC
School Athletics

Stacey Sciarrillo stacey.sciarrillo@browardschools.com (754) 321-0525 TEC
Toni Coaxum toni.coaxum@browardschools.com (754) 321-0505 Reception, CORF

Kim Brown kimberly.brown@browardschools.com (754) 321-0522 CON
Marvlette McCloud marvlette.mccloud@browardschools.com (754) 321-0537 HRS, JCS, FNS, BOP

Dena Lomando Dena.Lomando@browardschools.com (754) 321-0502 ACS, BOS
Juan Perez juan.perez@browardschools.com (754) 321-0513 GSE, TRL, FMR

Barbara Mash barbara.mash@browardschools.com (754) 321-0544 All Commodities
Purchasing Specialist Contact Information

Name                                                           Email                                             Phone                                     Commodity

Thais Souza (TS) tsouza@browardschools.com (754) 321-0541 Food Services Cafeteria (FNS), Janitorial / Custodial (JCS)
Business Operations Products (BOP)

Board Item Agenda Coordinator Contact Information
Name                                                           Email                                             Phone                                     Commodity

Marleen Padron (MP) marleen.padron@browardschools.com (754) 321-0555 Food Services Cafeteria (FNS), Janitorial / Custodial (JCS)
Business Operations Products (BOP) / Transportation / Logistics 
(TRL) / Technology (TEC)

Susane J. Dale (SD) susanne.dale@browardschools.com (754) 321-0532 Technology (TEC)

f.mcrae@browardschools.com
Maya Balseca (MB) maya.balseca@browardschools.com (754) 321-0554 Business Operations (BOS), Human Resources (HRS)

Mark Cohen (MC) mark.cohen2@browardschools.com (754) 321-0510 Construction (CON) Facilities/Maintenance/Repair (FMR),
Grounds/Structure Exterior (GSE)

Cynthia Gomez (CG) cynthia.gomez2@browardschools.com (754) 321-0539 Academics (ACS)

Daisy Chentes (DC) daisy.chentes@browardschools.com (754) 321-0543 Academics (ACS) / Technology (TEC)

Procurement & Logistic Operations Department Directory & Commodity List
Procurement Front Desk: 754-321-0505 - PurchasingHelpdesk@browardschools.com

Purchasing Agent Contact Information
Name                                                           Email                                             Phone                                     Commodity

Belinda Defoor (BD) belinda.defoor@browardschools.com (754) 321-0542 Business Operations (BOS), Human Resources (HRS)
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Fleet Vehicles & Buses MP
Forklifts MP
Fuel MP
Golf Cards MP
Moving Services MP
Propane Tanks MP
Shipping supplies TS/MP
Surplus MP
Tires MP
Warehouse Supplies MCA/MC

Email Phone

Email Phone

Email Phone

Email Phone

Darrick E. Wright darrick.wright@browardschools.com (754) 321-2883 Supervisor, Warehouse

Warehouse/Stockroom Contact Information
Name

Reginald Moncrief reginald.moncrief@browardschools.com (754) 321-4705 Supervisor, Stockroom

Suzie Louisdhom suzie.louisdhom@browardschools.com (754) 321-0554 Pcard Coordinator
Laura Rather laura.rather@browardschools.com (754) 321-0512 PA Specialist - Pcard

Randi Rosenthal randi.rosenthal@browardschools.com (754) 321-0516 Clerk Specialist B, Confidential

PCard Program Contact Information
Name

Patrick Speights patrick.spights@browardschools.com (754) 321-0538 Process Analyst
Dailys Henriquez dhenriquez@browardschools.com (754) 321-0504 Purchasing Agent I

(754) 321-0595 Sr. Process Analyst
felipe.dealmeidasouza@browardschools.com TEAMS Sr. Process Analyst

Alessandra McCluskey alessandra.mccluskey@browardschools.com TEAMS Process Analyst

(754) 321-0508 Manager, Construction Sourcing
marcelo.pozzettidarce@browardschools.com (754) 321-4724 Manager Warehouse, PWS
ana.fernandez@browardschools.com (754) 321-0518 Office Manager

(754) 321-0501 Director
cenira.infante@browardschools.com (754) 321-0524 Manager, Procurement Compliance
tyrri.mccloud@browardschools.com (754) 321-0515 Manager, Strategic Sourcing

SD
SD

Telephones (Services & Equipment)
Web Services / Wires / Cabling

Leadership Contact Information

Name
Leonel Ruenes
Felipe Souza

leonel.ruenes@browardschools.com

Marcelo Darce
Ana Fernandez

Operations & Compliances Contact Information

Cenira Infante
Tyrri McCloud
Edgar Lugo edgar.lugo@browardschools.com

Name
John Wesley White john.white2@browardschools.com

SD

Software (for Students) SD

Hardware (Supplies & Service) SD
Library Tracking SD
Public Address Systems SD
Security / Surveillance SD
Software (for Business)

BECON SD
Computers / Laptos / Printers SD
Copiers / Fax Machines SD
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